
SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total CLA

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 8.5 2.5 11 5 7 A 23 23 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya (G) 8.5 2.5 11 5.5 6 25.5 48 48 D 5.5

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A A A A A A A E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi 8 2.5 10.5 5 3.5 A 19 19 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty A A A A 3.5 A 3.5 4 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick 9.5 3 12.5 A 9.5 A 22 22 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin (G) 10 4 14 6.5 9.5 33 63 63 C 6.5

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A A A A A A E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah 8.5 2 10.5 5 4.5 27.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 9.5 4 13.5 5 3.5 15 37 37 E 0

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 10 3.5 13.5 6.5 10 31 61 61 C 6.5

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 13.5 4 17.5 8.5 15 44 85 85 A+ 9

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 11.5 4 15.5 8.5 14.5 35.5 74 74 B 7.5

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 10 3.5 13.5 7 7.5 26 54 54 D 5.5

18 1455 Aaryan Tak 9 3 12 6 6 15.5 39.5 40 E 0

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 11 3.5 14.5 6 10 28 58.5 59 D+ 6

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat 9 2.5 11.5 5.5 3.5 15 35.5 36 E 0

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 9.5 3 12.5 6.5 9.5 33 61.5 62 C 6.5

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 11 3.5 14.5 6 7 30.5 58 58 D+ 6

23 1460 Anugya Almas 5 2.5 7.5 6 7.5 30 51 51 D 5.5

24 1461 Anusha 11.5 3.5 15 6 8 28 57 57 D+ 6

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 9.5 3.5 13 6.5 11.5 28 59 59 D+ 6

26 1463 Astha Raj 10 3 13 6.5 9.5 22.5 51.5 52 D 5.5

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 13 4.5 17.5 8 11 24.5 61 61 C 6.5

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman (G) 8 2.5 10.5 6 10 16.5 48 48 D 5.5

29 1467 Avinash Verma 10.5 4 14.5 6.5 7 19.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan 8 2 10 6 8.5 7 31.5 32 E 0

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 11 4 15 7 12 36.5 70.5 71 B 7.5

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 10 3.5 13.5 7 5.5 25 51 51 D 5.5

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 8.5 3 11.5 6.5 5 29.5 52.5 53 D 5.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 9 3 12 6.5 11.5 35 65 65 C+ 7

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara 9 1 10 6 A A 16 16 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag 9 3.5 12.5 6 4 14.5 37 37 E 0

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 9 2 11 5.5 9.5 33 59 59 D+ 6

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 13 4.5 17.5 6.5 10.5 28 62.5 63 C 6.5

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 13.5 4.5 18 8 15.5 36 77.5 78 B+ 8

40 1480 Kushal Singh 9 2.5 11.5 6.5 8 21.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

41 1481 Nivedita 10 3 13 7 9 31.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

42 1483 Piyush Lal 10 3 13 6.5 8 27 54.5 55 D+ 6

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 10 2.5 12.5 6 7 25 50.5 51 D 5.5

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu 8 1 9 5.5 2.5 14 31 31 E 0

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 13 3.5 16.5 7.5 11 32 67 67 C+ 7

46 1487 Sanghmitra 11 4.5 15.5 7.5 12 34 69 69 C+ 7

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 13 4 17 7.5 A 24 48.5 49 D 5.5

48 1489 Sejal Kujur 8 A 8 5 3.5 A 16.5 17 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 12.5 4.5 17 8.5 16.5 45 87 87 A+ 9

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 9.5 3 12.5 6 9.5 25 53 53 D 5.5

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 11.5 4 15.5 7 13.5 37 73 73 B 7.5

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary 11.5 2.5 14 5.5 10.5 36.5 66.5 67 C+ 7

53 1494 Shivani Pal 8.5 2.5 11 7 6.5 23.5 48 48 D 5.5

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 9.5 3 12.5 7 10 32 61.5 62 C 6.5

55 1496 Shreya Sundi 9 3 12 6 5 18 41 41 E 0

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 10 3.5 13.5 6.5 11 29 60 60 C 6.5

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 13 4.5 17.5 7 11.5 32 68 68 C+ 7

58 1499 Siddhi Priya 9.5 3 12.5 7 7 26 52.5 53 D 5.5

59 1500 Somya Jha 14 0.5 14.5 8 13 38 73.5 74 B 7.5

60 1501 Sozina Wasim 9 4.5 13.5 6 5 16.5 41 41 E 0

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 13.5 3 16.5 8 12 36 72.5 73 B 7.5

62 1503 Subham Sourav 12 4.5 16.5 8 12.5 27.5 64.5 65 C+ 7
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63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 10 4 14 7 13.5 22.5 57 57 D+ 6

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 10 3.5 13.5 6 9 22.5 51 51 D 5.5

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 10 3.5 13.5 7 6.5 27.5 54.5 55 D+ 6

66 1507 Umbul Munda 12 3.5 15.5 6 8 3 32.5 33 E 0

67 1508 Vishal Dang 10 3 13 6.5 7.5 24.5 51.5 52 D 5.5
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total CLA

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 12.5 3.5 16 6.5 9 20.5 52 52 D 5.5

2 1510 Aditi Priya 11.5 3 14.5 7 8.5 32 62 62 C 6.5

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 13.5 4 17.5 8.5 15 38.5 79.5 80 A 8.5

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 10.5 3 13.5 7 12 34.5 55 55 D+ 6

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 12.5 4 16.5 8 14.5 34.5 73.5 74 B 7.5

6 1514 Akshita Singh 13 4 17 6.5 12.5 24.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

7 1515 Aman Hans 8 2 10 6 1.5 A 16 16 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai 9 A 9 6 8.5 A 17.5 18 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 10.5 3.5 14 6.5 11 22.5 54 54 D 5.5

10 1518 Anupam Minj 9.5 3 12.5 6.5 12.5 25 56.5 57 D+ 6

11 1519 Apurva Jha 12.5 3.5 16 6 14 30 66 66 C+ 7

12 1520 Arjun Kumar 9 3.5 12.5 6 9 23.5 51 51 D 5.5

13 1521 Aryan Deep (G) 9.5 3 12.5 6 7 22 47.5 48 D 5.5

14 1522 Aryan Raj 9 2 11 6 10.5 20 47.5 48 D 5.5

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 11 3.5 14.5 6 9.5 23 53 53 D 5.5

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 13.5 3.5 17 5.5 10.5 15 48 48 D 5.5

17 1526 Boibaswata Chakraborty 13 4 17 7 13 21.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 13 4 17 6.5 11.5 32.5 67.5 68 C+ 7

19 1528 Divya Pandey 11.5 3 14.5 6.5 4.5 11 36.5 37 E 0

20 1529 Harsh Kumar Agrawal 10 3 13 6 11 20 50 50 D 5.5

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary 11 4.5 15.5 6.5 7 25.5 54.5 55 D+ 6

22 1531 Ishita Raj 9 3 12 6 7 9.5 34.5 35 E 0

23 1532 Jay Vardhan Choudhary 10 3 13 6.5 5.5 A 25 25 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 10 3 13 6.5 11.5 27 58 58 D+ 6

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 10 4 14 7 13 32 66 66 C+ 7

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 10 3 13 6.5 7.5 21 48 48 D 5.5

27 1536 Madhurima Das 10 3 13 6 14 20.5 53.5 54 D 5.5

28 1537 Manan Mishra 11 3.5 14.5 6.5 10 27.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

29 1539 Milind Khande 11 3.5 14.5 6.5 7.5 19 47.5 48 D 5.5

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 9.5 3.5 13 6 11 4.5 34.5 35 E 0

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 9.5 3 12.5 7 13.5 24 57 57 D+ 6

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 9.5 3 12.5 6.5 9 25 53 53 D 5.5

33 1543 Omesha Jha 10.5 3.5 14 7 11 27.5 59.5 60 C 6.5

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 11 4 15 7 10 25 57 57 D+ 6

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 10 4 14 5.5 11 34 64.5 65 C+ 7

36 1546 Praduman Singh Chauhan 8.5 2.5 11 5 A A 16 16 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 9.5 3.5 13 5 4.5 33 55.5 56 D+ 6

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 13.5 4.5 18 7 5.5 25 55.5 56 D+ 6

39 1549 Pratiush Guria 10 3 13 6 4 27 50 50 D 5.5

40 1550 Prerna Priya 10.5 3.5 14 6.5 6.5 33 60 60 C 6.5

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 9.5 2.5 12 5.5 9.5 26 53 53 D 5.5

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 12 3.5 15.5 6.5 13 25.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 6 3.5 9.5 6.5 12 30 58 58 D+ 6

45 1556 Rudra Swami (G) 8.5 2.5 11 6 7.5 23 47.5 48 D 5.5

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala Topno (G) 9 2.5 11.5 6.5 6.5 23 47.5 48 D 5.5

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 10 3 13 6.5 7.5 9.5 36.5 37 E 0

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 13 4.5 17.5 7.5 12 31.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

49 1560 Shruti Minz 10 3 13 6 5.5 23.5 48 48 D 5.5

50 1561 Soumi Basak 11 2.5 13.5 6.5 9.5 30.5 60 60 C 6.5

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 11.5 3.5 15 7.5 12 35.5 70 70 B 7.5

52 1563 Stuti Raj 9.5 3 12.5 5.5 8.5 21.5 48 48 D 5.5

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 11.5 4 15.5 7 12 33 67.5 68 C+ 7

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 9 3 12 6 9 32 59 59 D+ 6

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 10.5 3.5 14 7 12 25.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 11 3.5 14.5 6 13.5 26.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal (G) 9.5 3 12.5 5.5 6.5 23.5 48 48 D 5.5

58 1569 Trisha Raj 11 3 14 5.5 10 25.5 55 55 D+ 6
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59 1571 Ushna Saha 9.5 3.5 13 5.5 11 31.5 61 61 C 6.5

60 1572 Vedika 11 3.5 14.5 6 13 43 76.5 77 B+ 8

61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 10.5 3 13.5 6 5.5 31.5 56.5 57 D+ 6

62 1574 Akansha Aditi 11 3.5 14.5 7.5 11.5 37 70.5 71 B 7.5

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 10 3.5 13.5 7 10.5 29.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 9.5 4 13.5 7 8 23 51.5 52 D 5.5

65 1577 Divyansh Singh 8.5 2.5 11 5.5 7 6.5 30 30 E 0

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 10.5 3 13.5 6 10 28.5 58 58 D+ 6

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 10 3 13 7 6 24 50 50 D 5.5

68 1580 Pushkar Anand 9 3 12 6 6 15 39 39 E 0

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A 4 A 4 4 E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 12 4.5 16.5 7.5 14.5 39.5 78 78 B+ 8

71 1583 Satya Adarsh 10 3.5 13.5 5.5 9.5 19.5 48 48 D 5.5

72 1584 Shubham Babu 9.5 3 12.5 5.5 8.5 21.5 48 48 D 5.5

73 1585 Shristy Kumari (G) 9 2.5 11.5 6 7 23.5 48 48 D 5.5
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total CRE

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 7 2 9 7 6.5 A 22.5 23 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya 8 3 11 6 6 13.5 36.5 37 E 0

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A A A A A A A E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi 7.5 2.5 1 9 6 8 9 32 32 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty 9 3 12 0 6 A 18 18 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick 9 3.5 1 11.5 0 6 A 17.5 18 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin (G) 11 4 15 8 9 15.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A A A A A A E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah 8.5 3.5 12 6.5 10.5 21.5 50.5 51 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 9 3 12 6.5 8 11.5 38 38 E 0

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 7.5 3.5 11 7 11 24 53 53 D 5.5

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 11 4 15 7.5 16 35.5 74 74 B 7.5

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 10 4 14 7 12.5 28 61.5 62 C 6.5

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 9 4 13 7.5 11.5 25 57 57 D+ 6

18 1455 Aaryan Tak 7.5 2.5 10 6 8.5 18 42.5 43 E 0

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 12 4 16 7.5 13.5 18 55 55 D+ 6

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat 9 3.5 12.5 7 7 21.5 48 48 D 5.5

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 8 3 11 7 12 25.5 55.5 56 D+ 6

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 9 4 13 6 11 24.5 54.5 55 D+ 6

23 1460 Anugya Almas 10 4 14 6.5 11 18 49.5 50 D 5.5

24 1461 Anusha 10 4 14 6.5 8.5 24 53 53 D 5.5

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 12 4 16 6.5 10.5 23 56 56 D+ 6

26 1463 Astha Raj 10.5 4 14.5 7.5 9 24 55 55 D+ 6

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 11 4 15 7 13 23.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman 9 4 13 7.5 10 21 51.5 52 D 5.5

29 1467 Avinash Verma 7.5 2.5 10 7 4.5 16.5 38 38 E 0

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan 8 3 11 7 6.5 23 47.5 48 D 5.5

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 11 4 15 6.5 14.5 31 67 67 C+ 7

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 10.5 3.5 14 7 10 21.5 52.5 53 D 5.5

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 12 4 16 7.5 7.5 21.5 52.5 53 D 5.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 11 4 15 6 14 29 64 64 C 6.5

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara 8 2.5 10.5 6 7 A 23.5 24 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag (G) 8 2.5 10.5 5 6.5 25.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 10.5 4 14.5 6 10.5 16.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 11 4 15 8 13 28 64 64 C 6.5

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 12 4 16 8 12 26 62 62 C 6.5

40 1480 Kushal Singh 9 3.5 12.5 6 10 22.5 51 51 D 5.5

41 1481 Nivedita 10 3.5 13.5 8 12 23 56.5 57 D+ 6

42 1483 Piyush Lal 10.5 4 14.5 7.5 9 23 54 54 D 5.5

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 11 3.5 14.5 6 10.5 26.5 57.5 58 D+ 6

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu 8 3 11 5.5 3 12.5 32 32 E 0

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 10 3.5 13.5 7.5 11 26 58 58 D+ 6

46 1487 Sanghmitra 9 4 13 7.5 12 30.5 63 63 C 6.5

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 10 4 1 13 7 3.5 24.5 48 48 D 5.5

48 1489 Sejal Kujur 8 2.5 10.5 6 3.5 A 20 20 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 11 4 15 7.5 17 43.5 83 83 A 8.5

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 9 3 12 6.5 9 A 27.5 28 E 0

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 11.5 4 15.5 7.5 14 23 60 60 C 6.5

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary 9 3 12 7 13.5 24.5 57 57 D+ 6

53 1494 Shivani Pal (G) 10 4 14 7 7 20 48 48 D 5.5

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 9 3.5 12.5 7 14.5 32 66 66 C+ 7

55 1496 Shreya Sundi 10 4 14 7 5.5 23 49.5 50 D 5.5

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 10 4 14 8 10.5 29.5 62 62 C 6.5

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 10 3.5 13.5 7 14 31.5 66 66 C+ 7

58 1499 Siddhi Priya 9 3 12 7 10.5 23.5 53 53 D 5.5

59 1500 Somya Jha 9 3 12 6.5 13 30 61.5 62 C 6.5

60 1501 Sozina Wasim 9 3.5 12.5 7.5 10 23.5 53.5 54 D 5.5

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 12 4 16 7 13.5 26.5 63 63 C 6.5

62 1503 Subham Sourav 11 4 15 7.5 10 24 56.5 57 D+ 6

63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 11 4 15 7 8.5 27.5 58 58 D+ 6

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 11 3.5 14.5 7 12 25.5 59 59 D+ 6

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 9 3 12 7 12.5 26 57.5 58 D+ 6

66 1507 Umbul Munda (G) 11 4 15 7.5 9 16 47.5 48 D 5.5

67 1508 Vishal Dang 10 3.5 13.5 7 5.5 25.5 51.5 52 D 5.5
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total CRE

Total Marks 15 5 20 20 10 20 50 100

1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 9 2.5 11.5 7 10 26.5 55 55 D+ 6

2 1510 Aditi Priya 9 3 12 7 12 25.5 56.5 57 D+ 6

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 12 4 16 7 14 31.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 10 4 14 7 12 29 50 50 D 5.5

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 11 4 15 8 12 33.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

6 1514 Akshita Singh 10 4 14 7 10.5 22.5 54 54 D 5.5

7 1515 Aman Hans 10 3 13 7 A A 20 20 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai 9 3.5 2 10.5 0 10 A 20.5 21 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 9 3 12 7 12 22.5 53.5 54 D 5.5

10 1518 Anupam Minj 8 4 12 8 10.5 23 53.5 54 D 5.5

11 1519 Apurva Jha 12 4 16 7 9 22.5 54.5 55 D+ 6

12 1520 Arjun Kumar 10 3.5 13.5 6 7.5 20.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

13 1521 Aryan Deep 8 3.5 11.5 7.5 10.5 18.5 48 48 D 5.5

14 1522 Aryan Raj 8 3.5 11.5 6.5 8.5 22.5 49 49 D 5.5

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 9 4 13 7 10 24 54 54 D 5.5

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 10 4 14 7 10 21 52 52 D 5.5

17 1526 Boibaswata Chakraborty 12 4 16 7.5 13.5 27.5 64.5 65 C+ 7

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 11 4 15 6.5 13.5 31.5 66.5 67 C+ 7

19 1528 Divya Pandey (G) 7.5 3.5 11 6 7.5 23 47.5 48 D 5.5

20 1529 Harsh Kumar Agrawal 12 3.5 15.5 6.5 10 23.5 55.5 56 D+ 6

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary 12 4 16 8 12 21 57 57 D+ 6

22 1531 Ishita Raj 9 3.5 12.5 7 10.5 18 48 48 D 5.5

23 1532 Jay Vardhan Choudhary 9 4 13 8 9 A 30 30 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 8 3 11 7 12 24 54 54 D 5.5

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 10 4 14 6.5 13.5 30 64 64 C 6.5

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 11 4 15 8 12 24 59 59 D+ 6

27 1536 Madhurima Das 11 4 15 7 12 22 56 56 D+ 6

28 1537 Manan Mishra 12 4 16 6.5 14 27 63.5 64 C 6.5

29 1539 Milind Khande 12 4 16 7 6.5 18.5 48 48 D 5.5

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 9 3 12 5.5 10 24.5 52 52 D 5.5

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 11.5 3.5 15 8 14 31.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 9 4 13 6.5 7 23 49.5 50 D 5.5

33 1543 Omesha Jha 10 4 14 7 13.5 29 63.5 64 C 6.5

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 12 4 16 8 10.5 29 63.5 64 C 6.5

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 10 4 14 7.5 15.5 30 67 67 C+ 7

36 1546 Praduman Singh Chauhan 7.5 3 10.5 0 7 A 17.5 18 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 11 4 15 7 12 23 57 57 D+ 6

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 9 4 13 7 10 24.5 54.5 55 D+ 6

39 1549 Pratiush Guria 8 3.5 11.5 5.5 7.5 12.5 37 37 E 0

40 1550 Prerna Priya 11 4 15 7 8 23.5 53.5 54 D 5.5

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 9 3.5 12.5 6 11.5 25 55 55 D+ 6

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 10 4 14 6 13 25.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A 0 0 A A 0 0 E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 10 3.5 13.5 6.5 11.5 24.5 56 56 D+ 6

45 1556 Rudra Swami 9 3 12 6 9 21 48 48 D 5.5

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala Topno 10 4 14 7.5 9 17.5 48 48 D 5.5

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 11 4 15 7.5 11 23.5 57 57 D+ 6

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 11 4 15 7.5 10 25.5 58 58 D+ 6

49 1560 Shruti Minz 8 2.5 10.5 7 8 8.5 34 34 E 0

50 1561 Soumi Basak 10 4 14 7.5 12 19.5 53 53 D 5.5

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 10 3.5 13.5 6.5 15 24 59 59 D+ 6

52 1563 Stuti Raj 9 4 13 7 13 25 58 58 D+ 6

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 11 3 14 6.5 15.5 27 63 63 C 6.5

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 10.5 3.5 14 7 12.5 30.5 64 64 C 6.5

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 11 4 15 7.5 12 28.5 63 63 C 6.5

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 8 4 12 7.5 13 28 60.5 61 C 6.5

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal 8 3 11 5.5 5.5 17.5 39.5 40 E 0

58 1569 Trisha Raj 8 4 12 5.5 12 24.5 54 54 D 5.5

59 1571 Ushna Saha 8 3 11 6 10.5 25 52.5 53 D 5.5

60 1572 Vedika 9 3 12 7 12 24.5 55.5 56 D+ 6

61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 8 4 12 7 3.5 25.5 48 48 D 5.5
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62 1574 Akansha Aditi 11 4 15 7 12.5 32 66.5 67 C+ 7

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 11 4 15 7 10 26.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 7.5 2.5 10 7 8.5 24 49.5 50 D 5.5

65 1577 Divyansh Singh (G) 7.5 2.5 10 6.5 7.5 24 48 48 D 5.5

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 12 3.5 15.5 8 12.5 26 62 62 C 6.5

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 8 3.5 11.5 7 9 22.5 50 50 D 5.5

68 1580 Pushkar Anand 8 3 11 6 5 10.5 32.5 33 E 0

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 9 4 13 7.5 13 22.5 56 56 D+ 6

71 1583 Satya Adarsh 10 4 14 7 8.5 18 47.5 48 D 5.5

72 1584 Shubham Babu 8 3 11 7 7.5 26 51.5 52 D 5.5

73 1585 Shristy Kumari 9 3 12 7 7.5 12 38.5 39 E 0
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 20 10 30 30 20 50 100

1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 13 5 18 4.5 A 22.5 23 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya 12 5 17 9 21 47 47 E 0

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A A A A A A E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi 12 5 17 9 A 26 26 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty 12 4 16 9 A 25 25 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick 13 5 18 9 A 27 27 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin 14 6 20 11.5 29 60.5 61 C 6.5

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A A A A A E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah 13 5 18 10 24 52 52 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 12 5 17 10.5 20 47.5 48 D 5.5

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 15 7 22 12 24 58 58 D+ 6

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 16 8 24 14 31 69 69 C+ 7

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 15 8 23 12 31 66 66 C+ 7

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 16 6 22 12 27 61 61 C 6.5

18 1455 Aaryan Tak 12 5 17 12 25 54 54 D 5.5

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 16 8 24 14.5 29 67.5 68 C+ 7

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat 14 5 19 10 26 55 55 D+ 6

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 13 5 18 11.5 29 58.5 59 D+ 6

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 16 7 23 10 27 60 60 C 6.5

23 1460 Anugya Almas 14 6 20 10.5 28 58.5 59 D+ 6

24 1461 Anusha 15 6 21 11 25 57 57 D+ 6

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 14 6 20 12.5 26 58.5 59 D+ 6

26 1463 Astha Raj 14 6 20 11 25 56 56 D+ 6

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 16 7 23 12.5 37 72.5 73 B 7.5

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman 14 6 20 10.5 25 55.5 56 D+ 6

29 1467 Avinash Verma 14 5 19 10 26 55 55 D+ 6

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan 14 6 20 10 24 54 54 D 5.5

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 15 8 23 13.5 34 70.5 71 B 7.5

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 15 6 21 11.5 26 58.5 59 D+ 6

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 14 6 20 12.5 31 63.5 64 C 6.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 15 7 22 12 26 60 60 C 6.5

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara 12 4 16 12.5 A 28.5 29 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag 13 5 18 10 26 54 54 D 5.5

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 13 6 19 10.5 21 50.5 51 D 5.5

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 17 8 25 12 21 58 58 D+ 6

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 17 9 26 13 27 66 66 C+ 7

40 1480 Kushal Singh 15 8 1 22 12 24 58 58 D+ 6

41 1481 Nivedita 14 7 21 13 27 61 61 C 6.5

42 1483 Piyush Lal 16 7 23 11 26 60 60 C 6.5

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 15 6 21 11.5 31 63.5 64 C 6.5

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu 14 6 20 8.5 20 48.5 49 D 5.5

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 18 8 26 13 26 65 65 C+ 7

46 1487 Sanghmitra 16 8 24 14 30 68 68 C+ 7

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 16 6 1 21 8.5 23 52.5 53 D 5.5

48 1489 Sejal Kujur 12 5 17 7.5 A 24.5 25 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 17 8 25 16 40 81 81 A 8.5

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 12 5 17 10 28 55 55 D+ 6

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 15 8 23 14 28 65 65 C+ 7

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary A 7 7 12.5 28 47.5 48 D 5.5

53 1494 Shivani Pal 15 7 22 12 25 59 59 D+ 6

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 16 8 24 14 29 67 67 C+ 7

55 1496 Shreya Sundi 13 6 19 10 24 53 53 D 5.5

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 15 8 23 14.5 30 67.5 68 C+ 7

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 17 8 25 15 36 76 76 B+ 8

58 1499 Siddhi Priya 14 6 20 12.5 28 60.5 61 C 6.5

59 1500 Somya Jha 16 7 23 13 30 66 66 C+ 7

60 1501 Sozina Wasim 14 5 19 9.5 25 53.5 54 D 5.5

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 17 8 25 13.5 33 71.5 72 B 7.5

62 1503 Subham Sourav 18 8 26 13 32 71 71 B 7.5
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63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 16 8 24 14 33 71 71 B 7.5

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 14 5 19 12.5 33 64.5 65 C+ 7

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 15 8 23 12.5 29 64.5 65 C+ 7

66 1507 Umbul Munda 13 6 19 13 25 57 57 D+ 6

67 1508 Vishal Dang 12 6 18 12 27 57 57 D+ 6
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SN Roll No.Name Total Rnd Up Grade Grade Point

Writt. Viva Dedu. Total

Total Marks 20 10 30 30 20 50 100

1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 15 7 22 12.5 24 58.5 59 D+ 6

2 1510 Aditi Priya 15 7 22 13.5 30 65.5 66 C+ 7

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 15 7 22 13 33 68 68 C+ 7

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 14 6 20 13 31 64 64 C 6.5

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 16 8 24 13.5 29 66.5 67 C+ 7

6 1514 Akshita Singh 15 6 21 13 33 67 67 C+ 7

7 1515 Aman Hans 13 6 19 8 A 27 27 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai 13 6 19 7.5 A 26.5 27 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 16 7 23 12.5 29 64.5 65 C+ 7

10 1518 Anupam Minj 14 5 19 12 31 62 62 C 6.5

11 1519 Apurva Jha 15 7 22 13.5 25 60.5 61 C 6.5

12 1520 Arjun Kumar 16 6 1 21 12.5 22 55.5 56 D+ 6

13 1521 Aryan Deep 13 5 18 10.5 29 57.5 58 D+ 6

14 1522 Aryan Raj 13 5 18 11.5 28 57.5 58 D+ 6

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 16 8 24 12.5 29 65.5 66 C+ 7

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 16 8 24 14.5 34 72.5 73 B 7.5

17 1526 Boibaswata 16 8 24 12.5 33 69.5 70 B 7.5

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 15 7 22 13 33 68 68 C+ 7

19 1528 Divya Pandey 14 6 20 9 22 51 51 D 5.5

20 1529 Harsh Kumar Agrawal 14 6 20 12.5 26 58.5 59 D+ 6

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary 14 6 20 12 31 63 63 C 6.5

22 1531 Ishita Raj 13 5 18 8 6 32 32 E 0

23 1532 Jay Vardhan 16 7 23 10.5 A 33.5 34 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 14 6 20 14.5 32 66.5 67 C+ 7

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 16 8 24 13.5 33 70.5 71 B 7.5

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 15 7 22 12.5 23 57.5 58 D+ 6

27 1536 Madhurima Das 15 5 20 12 31 63 63 C 6.5

28 1537 Manan Mishra 15 8 23 12.5 29 64.5 65 C+ 7

29 1539 Milind Khande 14 7 21 11 24 56 56 D+ 6

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 14 5 19 11.5 29 59.5 60 C 6.5

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 15 7 22 14.5 34 70.5 71 B 7.5

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 14 5 19 10 30 59 59 D+ 6

33 1543 Omesha Jha 16 8 24 13 30 67 67 C+ 7

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 17 8 25 13.5 33 71.5 72 B 7.5

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 17 8 25 15.5 37 77.5 78 B+ 8

36 1546 Praduman Singh 14 5 1 18 10.5 A 28.5 29 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 16 8 24 13 28 65 65 C+ 7

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 17 8 25 12 30 67 67 C+ 7

39 1549 Pratiush Guria 13 5 18 11 21 50 50 D 5.5

40 1550 Prerna Priya 16 6 22 11 26 59 59 D+ 6

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 13 5 18 10.5 31 59.5 60 C 6.5

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 15 7 22 12.5 31 65.5 66 C+ 7

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A A A A A A E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 15 7 22 10.5 31 63.5 64 C 6.5

45 1556 Rudra Swami 13 5 18 10.5 28 56.5 57 D+ 6

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala Topno 14 5 19 12 30 61 61 C 6.5

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 15 8 23 13 27 63 63 C 6.5

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 15 8 23 13 29 65 65 C+ 7

49 1560 Shruti Minz 12 6 18 9.5 20 47.5 48 D 5.5

50 1561 Soumi Basak 14 5 19 14 36 69 69 C+ 7

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 15 6 21 13.5 30 64.5 65 C+ 7

52 1563 Stuti Raj 15 7 22 13 27 62 62 C 6.5

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 16 7 23 14 26 63 63 C 6.5

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 14 6 20 14 31 65 65 C+ 7

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 16 8 24 13 32 69 69 C+ 7

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 14 5 19 12.5 27 58.5 59 D+ 6

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal 12 6 18 10 23 51 51 D 5.5

58 1569 Trisha Raj 14 6 20 12 30 62 62 C 6.5
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59 1571 Ushna Saha 14 6 20 12 31 63 63 C 6.5

60 1572 Vedika 16 8 24 12.5 28 64.5 65 C+ 7

61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 13 6 19 11 26 56 56 D+ 6

62 1574 Akansha Aditi 15 7 22 13 26 61 61 C 6.5

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 15 7 22 12 25 59 59 D+ 6

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 14 6 1 19 12 24 55 55 D+ 6

65 1577 Divyansh Singh 16 6 1 21 13 20 54 54 D 5.5

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 15 7 22 12.5 28 62.5 63 C 6.5

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 14 6 20 11.5 27 58.5 59 D+ 6

68 1580 Pushkar Anand 13 5 1 17 11 18 46 46 E 0

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A A A A E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 15 7 22 13.5 32 67.5 68 C+ 7

71 1583 Satya Adarsh 13 6 19 10 21 50 50 D 5.5

72 1584 Shubham Babu 13 5 1 17 10.5 27 54.5 55 D+ 6

73 1585 Shristy Kumari 12 5 17 11 22 50 50 D 5.5
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1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 5.5 A 2.5 8 4 A 12 12 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya 5.5 6.5 3 15 6.5 30 51.5 52 D 5.5

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A A A A A A A E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi A 5.5 5 10.5 5.5 A 16 16 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty A 5 A 5 4.5 A 9.5 10 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick A A A 0 8.5 A 8.5 9 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin 5.5 7 5 17.5 10.5 27.5 55.5 56 D+ 6

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah (G) A 5.5 4 9.5 9.5 28.5 47.5 48 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 5.5 6 3 14.5 9 14 37.5 38 E 0

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 6.5 6.5 6 19 16.5 27 62.5 63 C 6.5

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 7 6.5 8 21.5 16.5 34.5 72.5 73 B 7.5

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 6.5 7.5 7 21 17 28.5 66.5 67 C+ 7

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 6.5 6.5 7 20 15 27.5 62.5 63 C 6.5

18 1455 Aaryan Tak (G) 5.5 6 5 16.5 5 26.5 48 48 D 5.5

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 7.5 6 6 19.5 11 31 61.5 62 C 6.5

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat 6 6 3.5 15.5 9.5 23 48 48 D 5.5

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 7.5 6.5 5 19 15.5 29.5 64 64 C 6.5

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 5 7 5.5 17.5 10 29 56.5 57 D+ 6

23 1460 Anugya Almas 7 6 5 18 10 24 52 52 D 5.5

24 1461 Anusha 6.5 6 6.5 19 10 28 57 57 D+ 6

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 6.5 5.5 6 18 12 25.5 55.5 56 D+ 6

26 1463 Astha Raj 5.5 6 5 16.5 15 27 58.5 59 D+ 6

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 7 6 5 18 10 28.5 56.5 57 D+ 6

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman 6 5.5 6 17.5 10 24 51.5 52 D 5.5

29 1467 Avinash Verma 7.5 6 6 19.5 13 32 64.5 65 C+ 7

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan (G) A 6.5 5 11.5 7 29 47.5 48 D 5.5

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 6.5 6 6.5 19 15 32 66 66 C+ 7

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 7.5 6 5 18.5 13 24 55.5 56 D+ 6

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 6 6 4.5 16.5 9 25 50.5 51 D 5.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 6 6.5 6 18.5 12 29 59.5 60 C 6.5

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara A 5 3.5 8.5 11 A 19.5 20 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag 5 5 3 13 10 24 47 47 E 0

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 5 6 5 16 14 29.5 59.5 60 C 6.5

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 7 5.5 6.5 19 14.5 29 62.5 63 C 6.5

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 7.5 7 7 21.5 16 28 65.5 66 C+ 7

40 1480 Kushal Singh 6 5 5.5 16.5 12 24 52.5 53 D 5.5

41 1481 Nivedita 5.5 6 5 16.5 13 29 58.5 59 D+ 6

42 1483 Piyush Lal 6 6.5 5.5 18 10.5 19 47.5 48 D 5.5

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 7.5 6.5 6 20 10 24 54 54 D 5.5

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu (G) 5 6.5 5 16.5 7.5 24 48 48 D 5.5

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 6.5 6 6 18.5 16 33.5 68 68 C+ 7

46 1487 Sanghmitra 6 6.5 6.5 19 15 30 64 64 C 6.5

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 7 5 A 12 13.5 25 50.5 51 D 5.5

48 1489 Sejal Kujur A 5.5 2.5 8 5.5 A 13.5 14 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 7.5 8 8.5 24 17 39.5 80.5 81 A 8.5

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 5 6.5 A 11.5 8.5 28 48 48 D 5.5

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 7 5.5 7.5 20 16 30 66 66 C+ 7

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary 7 5 5 17 15 33 65 65 C+ 7

53 1494 Shivani Pal 7 5.5 5 17.5 12 18 47.5 48 D 5.5

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 7 6 7 20 15.5 30 65.5 66 C+ 7

55 1496 Shreya Sundi (G) 5.5 6 5 16.5 8 23 47.5 48 D 5.5

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 7 6.5 7.5 21 13 27 61 61 C 6.5

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 5.5 6.5 4.5 16.5 15 33.5 65 65 C+ 7

58 1499 Siddhi Priya 6 6.5 5.5 18 10 30 58 58 D+ 6

59 1500 Somya Jha 6.5 5 6 17.5 14 28.5 60 60 C 6.5

60 1501 Sozina Wasim (G) 5 6 4 15 6.5 26 47.5 48 D 5.5

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 7.5 6 7 20.5 18.5 30 69 69 C+ 7

62 1503 Subham Sourav 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 14 32 67.5 68 C+ 7
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63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 6 6 7 19 12 30 61 61 C 6.5

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 6.5 5 5 16.5 14.5 29.5 60.5 61 C 6.5

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 6 5.5 5.5 17 15 37 69 69 C+ 7

66 1507 Umbul Munda 6 7 4 17 15.5 23 55.5 56 D+ 6

67 1508 Vishal Dang 7 7 6.5 20.5 15 30 65.5 66 C+ 7
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1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 6.5 6.5 5 18 13.5 26 57.5 58 D+ 6

2 1510 Aditi Priya 6.5 6 5.5 18 15 28.5 61.5 62 C 6.5

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 6.5 6.5 6 19 15 34.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 6 6.5 5.5 18 14 32 64 64 C 6.5

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 7 6.5 7 20.5 15.5 32.5 68.5 69 C+ 7

6 1514 Akshita Singh 7 5.5 6 18.5 14.5 25 58 58 D+ 6

7 1515 Aman Hans 5.5 6.5 5 17 4 A 21 21 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai A A A 0 11 A 11 11 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 7 6.5 6 19.5 16 32.5 68 68 C+ 7

10 1518 Anupam Minj 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 16 30 64.5 65 C+ 7

11 1519 Apurva Jha 7 5.5 6.5 19 16 29 64 64 C 6.5

12 1520 Arjun Kumar 6 5.5 5 16.5 8 27.5 52 52 D 5.5

13 1521 Aryan Deep 5 6.5 6 17.5 12.5 27.5 57.5 58 D+ 6

14 1522 Aryan Raj 6 5.5 6.5 18 10 24 52 52 D 5.5

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.5 26.5 59.5 60 C 6.5

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 6.5 7 6 19.5 15.5 32 67 67 C+ 7

17 1526 Boibaswata Chakraborty 6 7.5 5 18.5 13 21 52.5 53 D 5.5

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 6.5 6 6 18.5 16 33 67.5 68 C+ 7

19 1528 Divya Pandey 6 6 5.5 17.5 13 19 49.5 50 D 5.5

20 1529 Harsh Kumar Agrawal 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 8.5 30 57 57 D+ 6

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary (G) 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 11 20.5 48 48 D 5.5

22 1531 Ishita Raj 5.5 5 4 14.5 6.5 3 24 24 E 0

23 1532 Jay Vardhan Choudhary A 6.5 6.5 13 10 A 23 23 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 6.5 6 5 17.5 14 30 61.5 62 C 6.5

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 6.5 7 7 20.5 16.5 31 68 68 C+ 7

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 6 5.5 6 17.5 14.5 28 60 60 C 6.5

27 1536 Madhurima Das 6 5 5.5 16.5 14 26 56.5 57 D+ 6

28 1537 Manan Mishra 7 6 6 19 13.5 26.5 59 59 D+ 6

29 1539 Milind Khande 6.5 6 5.5 18 11.5 27.5 57 57 D+ 6

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 5.5 5 5 15.5 12 33 60.5 61 C 6.5

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 6 7 7 20 17.5 36.5 74 74 B 7.5

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 6 6 5 17 10 31 58 58 D+ 6

33 1543 Omesha Jha 6 6 6 18 16.5 40 74.5 75 B+ 8

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 7.5 6 6.5 20 14.5 31 65.5 66 C+ 7

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 6.5 6 6 18.5 14 33 65.5 66 C+ 7

36 1546 Praduman Singh Chauhan 5 5 4 14 4 A 18 18 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 5 7 5 17 16 30.5 63.5 64 C 6.5

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 7 6 6.5 19.5 9 34 62.5 63 C 6.5

39 1549 Pratiush Guria 5 5 5 15 8 26.5 49.5 50 D 5.5

40 1550 Prerna Priya 5 5 5 15 11 28 54 54 D 5.5

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 5 5.5 5 15.5 12.5 22.5 50.5 51 D 5.5

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 6 6.5 5 17.5 12.5 26 56 56 D+ 6

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 5.5 5 6 16.5 14.5 28 59 59 D+ 6

45 1556 Rudra Swami 5.5 5.5 6 17 13 27 57 57 D+ 6

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala Topno 5.5 7.5 5.5 18.5 14.5 25.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 7.5 6.5 6 20 12 28 60 60 C 6.5

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 7 6.5 5.5 19 15 24.5 58.5 59 D+ 6

49 1560 Shruti Minz 5 5 4 14 4.5 32 50.5 51 D 5.5

50 1561 Soumi Basak 5.5 6 5 16.5 12.5 30 59 59 D+ 6

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 6 7.5 5.5 19 17 30 66 66 C+ 7

52 1563 Stuti Raj 5 6.5 5 16.5 15 27.5 59 59 D+ 6

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 6.5 6 6 18.5 15 30 63.5 64 C 6.5

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 6.5 6 7 19.5 17 31 67.5 68 C+ 7

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 8 8 7 23 15 35.5 73.5 74 B 7.5

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 5 7 6 18 13 26 57 57 D+ 6

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal 5 6 4.5 15.5 9 24 48.5 49 D 5.5

58 1569 Trisha Raj 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 10 24.5 52 52 D 5.5

59 1571 Ushna Saha 5.5 6 4 15.5 12 33 60.5 61 C 6.5

60 1572 Vedika 5 7.5 5 17.5 16 31 64.5 65 C+ 7
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61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 6 6 5 17 7.5 27 51.5 52 D 5.5

62 1574 Akansha Aditi 5.5 7 6 18.5 15 35 68.5 69 C+ 7

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 6 6 5.5 17.5 10.5 23 51 51 D 5.5

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 5 A 23.5 24 E 0

65 1577 Divyansh Singh 5.5 5.5 5 16 8 A 24 24 E 0

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 6.5 5.5 5 17 13 26.5 56.5 57 D+ 6

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 6.5 6 4.5 17 13.5 25.5 56 56 D+ 6

68 1580 Pushkar Anand 5.5 6 4.5 16 7.5 17 40.5 41 E 0

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 7 8 6 21 14 26.5 61.5 62 C 6.5

71 1583 Satya Adarsh A 5.5 5.5 11 12.5 16.5 40 40 E 0

72 1584 Shubham Babu (G) 6 5 5.5 16.5 6 25 47.5 48 D 5.5

73 1585 Shristy Kumari 6 6 5.5 17.5 7 19 43.5 44 E 0
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1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 5 3 3 11 7.5 A 18.5 19 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya 5.5 4.5 5 15 6.5 25 46.5 47 E 0

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A A 0 A A 0 0 E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi 6 2 5.5 13.5 6.5 15 35 35 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty A 4 A 4 10 A 14 14 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick 8 7 A 15 8.25 A 23.25 24 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin 6 6 6 18 7.5 26 51.5 52 D 5.5

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A A A A A A E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah 6.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 10.25 25 51.75 52 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 5.5 4 6 15.5 7.5 16 39 39 E 0

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 7.5 5 6.5 19 12.5 25 56.5 57 D+ 6

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 9 7.5 7 23.5 14 36 73.5 74 B 7.5

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 8 6.5 7.75 22.25 14 30 66.25 67 C+ 7

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 7 6 7 20 11.75 33 64.75 65 C+ 7

18 1455 Aaryan Tak 6 1 6.5 13.5 5.5 20 39 39 E 0

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 6 5 7.75 18.75 11.25 30 60 60 C 6.5

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat (G) 6.5 1 6 13.5 8 26 47.5 48 D 5.5

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 7.5 7 6.75 21.25 9 34 64.25 65 C+ 7

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 7.5 6.75 6 20.25 12 29 61.25 62 C 6.5

23 1460 Anugya Almas 6 6 5 17 10 28 55 55 D+ 6

24 1461 Anusha 6 7 6 19 11.75 23 53.75 54 D 5.5

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 7.5 4 6 17.5 9.5 27 54 54 D 5.5

26 1463 Astha Raj 7.5 5 7 19.5 9 28 56.5 57 D+ 6

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 8 4 6 18 13.75 32 63.75 64 C 6.5

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman 7 5.5 5 17.5 8.25 29 54.75 55 D+ 6

29 1467 Avinash Verma 7 A 6.75 13.75 8.75 27 49.5 50 D 5.5

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan (G) 6 5 5.5 16.5 6.25 25 47.75 48 D 5.5

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 15 33 72.5 73 B 7.5

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 7.5 5 5.5 18 10.5 29 57.5 58 D+ 6

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 7 4 6 17 10.5 26 53.5 54 D 5.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 8 5.5 7.25 20.75 12.5 38 71.25 72 B 7.5

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara A 3 A 3 8 A 11 11 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag A 4 6 10 12 24 46 46 E 0

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 7 5.5 5.5 18 9.5 23 50.5 51 D 5.5

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 8 6.5 7.25 21.75 13 34 68.75 69 C+ 7

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 8 6 7.5 21.5 13.25 33 67.75 68 C+ 7

40 1480 Kushal Singh 7 6 6.75 19.75 10.25 26 56 56 D+ 6

41 1481 Nivedita 8 6 7 21 11 25 57 57 D+ 6

42 1483 Piyush Lal 7 6 7 20 11.5 28 59.5 60 C 6.5

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 8 6.5 6.75 21.25 11.5 32 64.75 65 C+ 7

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu (G) 6 5 5.5 16.5 7 24 47.5 48 D 5.5

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 7.5 7 7.25 21.75 13 35 69.75 70 B 7.5

46 1487 Sanghmitra 7.5 6 7.5 21 14 35 70 70 B 7.5

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 7.5 6.5 7 21 11.25 30 62.25 63 C 6.5

48 1489 Sejal Kujur A 4 4 8 5.5 A 13.5 14 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 8.5 8.5 8 25 15 38 78 78 B+ 8

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 7 4 6 17 11.5 27 55.5 56 D+ 6

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 7.5 6 7 20.5 14.5 33 68 68 C+ 7

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary 8.5 7 6.5 22 11.75 29 62.75 63 C 6.5

53 1494 Shivani Pal 7.5 6 6 19.5 9 31 59.5 60 C 6.5

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 7.5 7.25 7.25 22 14.25 34 70.25 71 B 7.5

55 1496 Shreya Sundi 7 6 5.5 18.5 10 24 52.5 53 D 5.5

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 7 6.5 7.5 21 12.5 33 66.5 67 C+ 7

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 9 7 7.75 23.75 13.75 37 74.5 75 B+ 8

58 1499 Siddhi Priya A 6 5 11 12.25 24 47.25 48 D 5.5

59 1500 Somya Jha 7 6.5 7.25 20.75 13.5 32 66.25 67 C+ 7
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60 1501 Sozina Wasim 5.5 2 5.5 13 6.5 21 40.5 41 E 0

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 7.5 6.5 7 21 13.5 28 62.5 63 C 6.5

62 1503 Subham Sourav 8.5 7.5 6.5 22.5 13 33 68.5 69 C+ 7

63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 7 7 6.5 20.5 13.25 31 64.75 65 C+ 7

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 7 6.5 6 19.5 13 34 66.5 67 C+ 7

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 7 5 7.25 19.25 14.25 27 60.5 61 C 6.5

66 1507 Umbul Munda 6 6.5 6.5 19 12 A 31 31 E 0

67 1508 Vishal Dang 7 5 6 18 12.25 25 55.25 56 D+ 6
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1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 7 7 6.5 20.5 11 29 60.5 61 C 6.5

2 1510 Aditi Priya 7.5 5 6 18.5 11 24 53.5 54 D 5.5

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 7.75 7.5 7 22.25 13 34 69.25 70 B 7.5

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 6 5 7 18 12.25 30 60.25 61 C 6.5

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 8 6.5 7.25 21.75 12 31 64.75 65 C+ 7

6 1514 Akshita Singh 8 7.5 7 22.5 10.5 31 64 64 C 6.5

7 1515 Aman Hans 7.5 3 5 15.5 6.75 A 22.25 23 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai A A 7 7 11.25 A 18.25 19 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 8 5.5 7 20.5 11.75 31 63.25 64 C 6.5

10 1518 Anupam Minj 7.5 3 5.5 16 11 32 59 59 D+ 6

11 1519 Apurva Jha 7.5 6.5 6 20 15 23 58 58 D+ 6

12 1520 Arjun Kumar 7.5 4 6.5 18 10.5 26 54.5 55 D+ 6

13 1521 Aryan Deep 6 4.5 4.5 15 9.5 28 52.5 53 D 5.5

14 1522 Aryan Raj (G) 5 5.5 5 15.5 8 24 47.5 48 D 5.5

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 8 5 5.5 18.5 11.5 30 60 60 C 6.5

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 8 7 7 22 10.75 31 63.75 64 C 6.5

17 1526 Boibaswata 7.5 5 6.5 19 11.5 30 60.5 61 C 6.5

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 8.5 8 7.5 24 14.25 32 70.25 71 B 7.5

19 1528 Divya Pandey 6 5 6.25 17.25 9.25 22 48.5 49 D 5.5

20 1529 Harsh Kumar 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 13.25 30 64.75 65 C+ 7

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary 6 5.5 7 18.5 12.75 32 63.25 64 C 6.5

22 1531 Ishita Raj 6.5 3 6 15.5 10.5 28 54 54 D 5.5

23 1532 Jay Vardhan 7 6.5 A 13.5 11.25 A 24.75 25 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 8 7.5 7.5 23 12.5 30 65.5 66 C+ 7

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 8.5 6.75 7.5 22.75 13 34 69.75 70 B 7.5

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 10 27 59.5 60 C 6.5

27 1536 Madhurima Das 7.5 5 6 18.5 11.25 29 58.75 59 D+ 6

28 1537 Manan Mishra 7.5 7 7.75 22.25 15.75 36 74 74 B 7.5

29 1539 Milind Khande 7.5 4 5.5 17 9.75 26 52.75 53 D 5.5

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 5.5 5.5 6 17 11.5 28 56.5 57 D+ 6

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 14.25 34 69.75 70 B 7.5

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 7 7 4 18 11 24 53 53 D 5.5

33 1543 Omesha Jha 8.5 6.5 7.25 22.25 11 34 67.25 68 C+ 7

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 8.75 8 7.5 24.25 13.5 32 69.75 70 B 7.5

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 8 7.5 7.5 23 12.25 37 72.25 73 B 7.5

36 1546 Praduman Singh 6 4 6.75 16.75 7.75 A 24.5 25 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 8 6 6.5 20.5 11.25 27 58.75 59 D+ 6

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 8.5 7 7.25 22.75 10 33 65.75 66 C+ 7

39 1549 Pratiush Guria 5 3 5.5 13.5 8.25 23 44.75 45 E 0

40 1550 Prerna Priya 7.5 6 6.5 20 8 31 59 59 D+ 6

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 6.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 6.5 26 49 49 D 5.5

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 7 6.5 7.75 21.25 14.25 34 69.5 70 B 7.5

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 8.5 7 7.5 23 8.75 29 60.75 61 C 6.5

45 1556 Rudra Swami 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 7 22 46.5 47 E 0

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala 5.5 5 4.5 15 9.25 24 48.25 49 D 5.5

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 8 5.5 7 20.5 9 24 53.5 54 D 5.5

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 7.75 6 7 20.75 13.5 32 66.25 67 C+ 7

49 1560 Shruti Minz (G) 5.5 4 6 15.5 3.5 29 48 48 D 5.5

50 1561 Soumi Basak 7.5 6 6 19.5 13.5 32 65 65 C+ 7

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 8 7.75 7.75 23.5 14 32 69.5 70 B 7.5

52 1563 Stuti Raj 7 6.5 6.75 20.25 12.5 30 62.75 63 C 6.5

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 7.5 7 7.5 22 13.5 33 68.5 69 C+ 7

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 7.5 6 6 19.5 10.75 35 65.25 66 C+ 7

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 14.25 35 72.75 73 B 7.5

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 7.5 6 6.75 20.25 13 30 63.25 64 C 6.5

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal (G) 7 6 6 19 7 22 48 48 D 5.5

58 1569 Trisha Raj 7 4 6 17 10.25 34 61.25 62 C 6.5

59 1571 Ushna Saha 7.5 6 5 18.5 12 29 59.5 60 C 6.5

60 1572 Vedika 7 7.5 7 21.5 13.25 29 63.75 64 C 6.5

61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 7 6 6 19 5.5 28 52.5 53 D 5.5

62 1574 Akansha Aditi 7 5.5 6 18.5 11.5 31 61 61 C 6.5

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 7.5 7.5 6 21 11.5 29 61.5 62 C 6.5

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 6.75 7 7 20.75 12 A 32.75 33 E 0
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65 1577 Divyansh Singh 7.5 4 6.75 18.25 10.5 22 50.75 51 D 5.5

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 7.5 6 6.5 20 11.75 32 63.75 64 C 6.5

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 5.5 5 6.75 17.25 12 30 59.25 60 C 6.5

68 1580 Pushkar Anand (G) 7 4 5 16 2.75 29 47.75 48 D 5.5

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A A A A A E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 7.75 7.5 7.75 23 14.25 35 72.25 73 B 7.5

71 1583 Satya Adarsh 7 6.5 6.5 20 10.5 29 59.5 60 C 6.5

72 1584 Shubham Babu 5.5 6 5.5 17 8.75 29 54.75 55 D+ 6

73 1585 Shristy Kumari 6 5.5 6 17.5 8.5 22 48 48 D 5.5
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1 1230 Chandrashekhar Honhaga A A A A A A A E 0

2 1331 Allan Toppo 10 A 10 6.5 A 16.5 17 E 0

3 1338 Anupriya 12 6 12 7.5 28 47.5 48 D 5.5

4 1358 Manna Mahika Ekka A A a A A A A E 0

5 1360 Nirmal Marandi 11 6.5 11 8.5 A 19.5 20 E 0

6 1383 Tarun Biruly A A A A A A A E 0

7 1397 Amish Raj Baraik A A A A A A A E 0

8 1399 Ankit Chakraborty 10 A 10 7 A 17 17 E 0

9 1402 Anwesh Bhowmick 11 A 1 10 10 A 20 20 E 0

10 1418 Lipika Anamika Surin 14 6 20 13 21 54 54 D 5.5

11 1419 Malay Kachhap A A A A A A A E 0

12 1435 Puno Ram Hansdah (G) 12 5 17 8 23 48 48 D 5.5

13 1446 Suresh Toppo 12 5 17 9 27 53 53 D 5.5

14 1451 Aaditi Kumari Khushi 13.5 8 21.5 13.5 24 59 59 D+ 6

15 1452 Aaditya Singh 15 8.5 23.5 14.5 37 75 75 B+ 8

16 1453 Aaquib Hussain 11 7 18 15 30 63 63 C 6.5

17 1454 Aaradhya Singh 13 8 21 12 32 65 65 C+ 7

18 1455 Aaryan Tak 12 7 19 7 23 49 49 D 5.5

19 1456 Aditi Tirkey 12 6 18 12 33 63 63 C 6.5

20 1457 Aman Kumar Bhagat 10 6 16 9 32 57 57 D+ 6

21 1458 Anand Dhakad 13 8 21 16 32 69 69 C+ 7

22 1459 Anisha Catherine Soreng 10 6 16 12.5 33 61.5 62 C 6.5

23 1460 Anugya Almas 12 5 17 13 22 52 52 D 5.5

24 1461 Anusha 12 7 19 13 35 67 67 C+ 7

25 1462 Anvi Kumar 12.5 7.5 20 13 35 68 68 C+ 7

26 1463 Astha Raj 12 5 17 11.5 33 61.5 62 C 6.5

27 1464 Astrit Mishra 15 8 23 11 38 72 72 B 7.5

28 1465 Ata Ur Rahman 14 8 1 21 13 32 66 66 C+ 7

29 1467 Avinash Verma 12 7 19 12 24 55 55 D+ 6

30 1468 Ayush Ranjan 14.5 7.5 22 9 30 61 61 C 6.5

31 1469 Beas Banerjee 15 8 23 15 42 80 80 A 8.5

32 1470 Gaurav  Kumar Mandal 13 8 21 11 24 56 56 D+ 6

33 1471 Harsh Vardhan Roy 14 8 22 13 36 71 71 B 7.5

34 1472 Harshita Choudhary 14 7.5 21.5 11.5 34 67 67 C+ 7

35 1473 Harshwardhan Godara 10 A 10 6 A 16 16 E 0

36 1475 Indira Vidhi Nag 11 6 17 12 31 60 60 C 6.5

37 1476 Iris  Angelina Kerketta 12 7.5 19.5 14.5 36 70 70 B 7.5

38 1478 Keshav Agarwal 15 8 23 13 30 66 66 C+ 7

39 1479 Kritika Shukla 15 8.5 23.5 14.5 35 73 73 B 7.5

40 1480 Kushal Singh 10 7 17 11.5 32 60.5 61 C 6.5

41 1481 Nivedita 11 8 19 15 37 71 71 B 7.5

42 1483 Piyush Lal 13.5 8 1 20.5 12.5 31 64 64 C 6.5

43 1484 Praharsh Sharma 15 8 23 15 35 73 73 B 7.5

44 1485 Sachin Kumar Murmu 11 7 18 8 26 52 52 D 5.5

45 1486 Sampada Vaidya 15.5 8 23.5 14.5 34 72 72 B 7.5

46 1487 Sanghmitra 15 8 23 13 34 70 70 B 7.5

47 1488 Saurabh Singh 15.5 8 23.5 15.5 36 75 75 B+ 8

48 1489 Sejal Kujur 11 A 11 7 A 18 18 E 0

49 1490 Shalini Kumari 16 8 24 16 38 78 78 B+ 8

50 1491 Shambhavi Shree 13 7 20 11 32 63 63 C 6.5

51 1492 Shambhawi Tiwari 15 9 24 16 38 78 78 B+ 8

52 1493 Shashwat Choudhary 14 8 22 14 39 75 75 B+ 8

53 1494 Shivani Pal 13.5 7.5 21 13 26 60 60 C 6.5

54 1495 Shraddha Yadav 12 7 19 14 37 70 70 B 7.5

55 1496 Shreya Sundi 13 7 20 13 31 64 64 C 6.5

56 1497 Shubhangi Singh 11 7 18 15 35 68 68 C+ 7

57 1498 Siddhi Joshi 15 9 24 12.5 33 69.5 70 B 7.5

58 1499 Siddhi Priya 14 8 22 13 26 61 61 C 6.5

59 1500 Somya Jha 14 8 22 13.5 29 64.5 65 C+ 7
60 1501 Sozina Wasim 12 7 19 11 35 65 65 C+ 7

61 1502 Subarna Darjee 13 8 21 14.5 33 68.5 69 C+ 7

62 1503 Subham Sourav 14 8 22 15 31 68 68 C+ 7

63 1504 Sukanya Adhikari 14 7 21 16 37 74 74 B 7.5

64 1505 Tanishka Mahato 15 8 23 14 34 71 71 B 7.5

65 1506 Tiyas Mondal 14 7 21 14 33 68 68 C+ 7

66 1507 Umbul Munda 13 7.5 20.5 13.5 32 66 66 C+ 7

67 1508 Vishal Dang 12 7 19 12.5 33 64.5 65 C+ 7
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1 1509 Abhisri Bharadwaj 12.5 7 19.5 15.5 31 66 66 C+ 7

2 1510 Aditi Priya 14 8 22 14 33 69 69 C+ 7

3 1511 Aditi Vivek Singh 14 8 22 13.5 35 70.5 71 B 7.5

4 1512 Adrika Goyal 12 7 19 13 33 65 65 C+ 7

5 1513 Aishika Sinha 14 9 23 15.5 34 72.5 73 B 7.5

6 1514 Akshita Singh 15 7.5 22.5 12.5 32 67 67 C+ 7

7 1515 Aman Hans 11 7.5 18.5 8 A 26.5 27 E 0

8 1516 Angelina Aseng Dai A A A 8 A 8 8 E 0

9 1517 Anindita Gogoi 13 8 21 14 37 72 72 B 7.5

10 1518 Anupam Minj 13 7.5 20.5 14.5 34 69 69 C+ 7

11 1519 Apurva Jha 14 8 22 15.5 33 70.5 71 B 7.5

12 1520 Arjun Kumar (G) 9 6 15 8.5 24 47.5 48 D 5.5

13 1521 Aryan Deep 11 6.5 17.5 12.5 33 63 63 C 6.5

14 1522 Aryan Raj 15 6.5 21.5 11 35 67.5 68 C+ 7

15 1524 Asmita Priyam 14 7 21 14 31 66 66 C+ 7

16 1525 Bhavika Ahlawat 16 9 25 14 27 66 66 C+ 7

17 1526 Boibaswata Chakraborty 13.5 7.5 21 13.5 31 65.5 66 C+ 7

18 1527 Deeksha Kumari 14.5 7.5 22 14.5 33 69.5 70 B 7.5

19 1528 Divya Pandey 11 6.5 17.5 11.5 27 56 56 D+ 6

20 1529 Harsh Kumar Agrawal 12 6 18 10 28 56 56 D+ 6

21 1530 Harshit Choudhary 11 6 17 15 31 63 63 C 6.5

22 1531 Ishita Raj 12 7 19 9 26 54 54 D 5.5

23 1532 Jay Vardhan Choudhary 12 A 1 11 11 A 22 22 E 0

24 1533 Kanakshri Verma 10 7 17 10 32 59 59 D+ 6

25 1534 Khushi Kumari 11.5 7.5 19 12 35 66 66 C+ 7

26 1535 Lokesh Yadav 13 7.5 20.5 12.5 33 66 66 C+ 7

27 1536 Madhurima Das 13 8 21 14 34 69 69 C+ 7

28 1537 Manan Mishra 14 8 22 15 37 74 74 B 7.5

29 1539 Milind Khande 12 6 18 9 27 54 54 D 5.5

30 1540 Nidhi Toppo 11 6 17 11 30 58 58 D+ 6

31 1541 Nimisha Verma 16 8 24 17 42 83 83 A 8.5

32 1542 Nyasha Mandi 12 8 20 11 30 61 61 C 6.5

33 1543 Omesha Jha 14 8 22 13 38 73 73 B 7.5

34 1544 Parikshit Kumar 12 7.5 19.5 12.5 38 70 70 B 7.5

35 1545 Poulami Das Gupta 13.5 7.5 21 13 33 67 67 C+ 7

36 1546 Praduman Singh Chauhan 10 7 17 11.5 A 28.5 29 E 0

37 1547 Pragati Sharma 14 8 22 12.5 42 76.5 77 B+ 8

38 1548 Prakhar Singh 14 8 22 13 34 69 69 C+ 7

39 1549 Pratiush Guria (G) 10 5 15 5 28 48 48 D 5.5

40 1550 Prerna Priya 15 8 23 10 35 68 68 C+ 7

41 1551 Priyanka Kumari 11 7 18 12.5 35 65.5 66 C+ 7

42 1553 Riddhi Choudhary 12.5 7.5 20 15 31 66 66 C+ 7

43 1554 Rishabh Raj Kumar A A A A A A A E 0

44 1555 Riyasha Anand 13 7 20 14 29 63 63 C 6.5

45 1556 Rudra Swami 10 7 17 13 23 53 53 D 5.5

46 1557 Sakshi Vatsala Topno 13.5 7.5 21 15 22 58 58 D+ 6

47 1558 Shloke Sarkar 10 7.5 17.5 14.5 26 58 58 D+ 6

48 1559 Shravani Vinay Patil 13 8 21 16 39 76 76 B+ 8

49 1560 Shruti Minz 11 6 17 10 32 59 59 D+ 6

50 1561 Soumi Basak 14.5 7.5 22 15.5 40 77.5 78 B+ 8

51 1562 Srijeeta Lahiri 15 8 23 15.5 37 75.5 76 B+ 8

52 1563 Stuti Raj 13 7 20 13 30 63 63 C 6.5

53 1564 Sukirti Bajpai 14 8 22 16 34 72 72 B 7.5

54 1565 Sukriti Chaudhary 13.5 7.5 21 16.5 36 73.5 74 B 7.5

55 1566 Sumit Kumar Singh 14 8 22 16 42 80 80 A 8.5

56 1567 Tarun Mishra 14 8 22 13 32 67 67 C+ 7

57 1568 Tej Pratap Lal 12 6 18 13 32 63 63 C 6.5

58 1569 Trisha Raj 11 7 18 11 30 59 59 D+ 6

59 1571 Ushna Saha 11 7 18 14 32 64 64 C 6.5
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60 1572 Vedika 15 8 23 15 35 73 73 B 7.5

61 1573 Ajitabh Jain 12 7 19 12.5 32 63.5 64 C 6.5

62 1574 Akansha Aditi 15 8 23 14 38 75 75 B+ 8

63 1575 Aryan Ranjan 14.5 8.5 23 14 33 70 70 B 7.5

64 1576 Baibhav Kumar 13 7 20 10 29 59 59 D+ 6

65 1577 Divyansh Singh 11 7.5 18.5 7 19 44.5 45 E 0

66 1578 Kritagya Sinha 13 7 20 13 29 62 62 C 6.5

67 1579 Kumari Ridhi Prada 13 7 20 12 31 63 63 C 6.5

68 1580 Pushkar Anand 11 6 17 10 30 57 57 D+ 6

69 1581 Rishu Kumar A A A A A A A E 0

70 1582 Sakhi Sharma 15 9 24 15 36 75 75 B+ 8

71 1583 Satya Adarsh 11 6 17 13.5 22 52.5 53 D 5.5

72 1584 Shubham Babu 11 7 18 12 33 63 63 C 6.5

73 1585 Shristy Kumari 14 7.5 21.5 8.5 31 61 61 C 6.5
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